Nob Hill Catering Inc Invoice
The
LunchMaster San Carlos, CA 94070 Date Invoice #

601 Taylor Way

2/28/2018 AIMS022818
Bill To Ship To
American Indian Model Schools
171 121k St.
Qakland, CA 94607
P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.O.B. Project
Net 30 2/28/2018
Quantity ltem Code Description Price Each Amount
2/1/18-2/9/18
3,330 AIMS-Lunch Lunch 2.88 9,590.40
2/12/18-2/16/18
1,900 | AIMS-Lunch Lunch 2.88 5,472.00
2/19/18-2/23/18
1,875 | AIMS-Lunch Lunch 2.88 3,400,600
2/26/18-2/28/18
1,420 | AIMS-Lunch Lunch 2.88 4,089.60
$24,552.00
Total




A .
LunchMaster

Lunchmaster School Lunch Program
Brought to you by Nob Hill Catering, Inc.

601 Taylor Way

San Carlos, CA 94070
Phone: 650.596.8008
Fax: 650.596.8006

Friday, February 09, 2018

American Indian Model Schools
2/01/18-2/09/18
AIMS020918

American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St.
Oakland, CA 94607

Thursday, February 01, 2018 480
Friday, February 02, 2018 490
Monday, February 05, 2018 470
Tuesday, February 06, 2018 470
Wednesday, February 07, 2018 470
Thursday, February 08, 2018 470
Friday, February 09, 2018 480




LunchMaster

Lunchmaster School Lunch Program
Brought to you by Nob Hill Catering, Inc.

601 Taylor Way

San Carlos, CA 94070
Phone: 650.596.8008
Fax: 650.596.8008

Friday, February 16, 2018

American Indian Model Schools
2/12/18-2/16/18
AIMS021618

American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St.
Qakland, CA 94607

Friday, February 16, 2018

ci
Monday, February 12, 2018 A70
Tuesday, February 13, 2018 AB0
Wednesday, February 14, 2018 470
Thursday, February 15, 2018 480
0




®
The

LunchMaster

Lunchmaster School Lunch Program
Brought to you by Nob Hill Catering, Inc.

601 Taylor Way

San Carlos, CA 94070
Phone: 650.596.8008
Fax: 650.596.8006

Friday, February 23, 2018

American Indian Model Schools
2119/M18-2/23M13
AIMS022318

American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St.
Qakland, CA 94807

i
Monday, February 19, 2018 0

Tuesday, February 20, 2018 435
Wednesday, February 21, 2018 480
Thursday, February 22, 2018 480

Friday, February 23, 2018




LunchMaster

Lunchmaster School Lunch Program
Brought to you by Nob Hill Catering, Inc.

601 Taytor Way

San Carlos, CA 94070
Phone: 650.596.8008
Fax; 650.596.8006

Wednesday, February 28, 2018

American Indian Model Schools
2126/18-2/128/18
AIMS022818

American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St
QOakland, CA 84607

Monday, February 26, 2018 470
Tuesday, February 27, 2018 470
Wednesday, February 28, 2018 480




